UIL Area A 5A West Zone
Marching Band Contest

Del Valle Conquistador Stadium

28-Oct-23

JUDGES
Daniel Galloway
Shane Goforth
Gregory Hayes
Mike Lipe
Wade McDonald

5A Area A West Zone PRELIMS
Performance Order Directoyr Performance Time

1 Ysleta Danny Colunga 10:00
2 Horizon Raul Candelaria
3 Del Valle Keith Morales
4 Canutillo Regino Ramos
5 Burges Alex Brouad
6 Hanks Horacio Gomez
7 Bel Air
8 El Paso Ricky Villardell
9 Chapin Mike Peck
10 Jefferson/Silva Freddie Gates
11 Andress Manny Talamantes
12 Parkland Becky Rodriguez

Finalist Announcement  Drum Major Retreat Only

5A Area A Contest FINALS

Performance Order Warm up Area Performance Time

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Awards
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